Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry

Keuruun Keilakeskus

Vilke Talvikaadot finaali 6.3, 4 + 2 sarjaa am (06.03.2016)

1 Joonas Jehkinen
2 Jesse Kallio

3 Petri Mastomaki
4 Janne Murto

5 Tomi Tukiainen

6 Kare Jarvinen

7 Joni Oksanen

8 Hannu Paakkonen

Mainarit
TPS
VilKe

AS
Tervake
GF-J

AS
Keurla

Varkaus
Turku
Keurusselka
Kouvola
Keurusselka
Jyvaskyla
Kouvola
Keurusselka

4 sarjaa
1029
1027
1011
939
855
899
932
919

2 sarjaa
513
492
463
508
505
446
410
356

yht.

1542
1519
1474
1447
1360
1345
1342
1275

tas

o

48
72
168

78



